ASCO SERIES 165 Power Transfer Switches
We Keep Your Power On ®
richerly.domingo
Stamp
ASCO is there for you even when you’re not.
Computers, communication and information systems,
security systems, cash registers, heating systems, water
heaters, refrigerators and freezers, air conditioners, sump

SERIES 165 Automatic
Transfer Switch In
Type 3R Outdoor
Enclosure
richerly.domingo
Stamp
Switch Enclosure Poles Width        Height       Depth Weight
inches (mm)     inches (mm) inches (mm) lb (kg)
100 Type 1 Indoor 2 14.25 (362) 24 (610) 8 (203) 43 (20)
200 Type 1 Indoor 2 14.25 (362) 24 (610) 8 (203) 43 (20)
230 Type 1 Indoor 2 14.25 (362) 24 (610) 8 (203) 43 (20)
100     Type 3R Outdoor 2 14.75 (375) 25 (635) 8.5 (216) 47 (22)
200     Type 3R Outdoor 2 14.75 (375) 25 (635) 8.5 (216) 47 (22)
230     Type 3R Outdoor 2 14.75 (375) 25 (635) 8.5 (216) 47 (22)
Catalog Number Enclosure Ampere
165A2100F3C Type 1 Indoor 100
165A2200F3C Type 1 Indoor 200
165A2230F3C Type 1 Indoor 230
165A2100F3F Type 3R Outdoor 100
165A2200F3F Type 3R Outdoor 200
165A2230F3F Type 3R Outdoor 230
Automatic Transfer Switch
Automatic Transfer Switch Dimensions and Weights
Ordering Information
User-friendly control panel with easy to understand

Heating System
Air Conditioner
Security Systems
Engine
Generator
Standby Power
Circuit Breaker
Panel
ASCO SERIES 165
Manual or Automatic
Transfer Switch
richerly.domingo
Stamp
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Enclosure                               Ampere
165A2100F0C Type 1 Indoor                         100
165A2200F0C Type 1 Indoor                         200
165A2230F0C Type 1 Indoor                         230
165A2100F0F Type 3R Outdoor                100
165A2200F0F Type 3R Outdoor                     200
165A2230F0F                               Type 3R Outdoor                      230
Manual Transfer Switch
Manual Transfer Switch Dimensions and Weights
Note: Manual operating handle extends 2 1/2” on left side of enclosure.
Rating